Cable extension KV04S2
Accessories70
4 product index | 4.2 Accessories www.siko-global.com
4.2
Profile
■ Ready-to-use cable connection
■ Cable lengths up to 10 m
■ Connection technology M12 (A-coded), 4-pole

W right angle plug
Cable length ... 01.0 ... 20.0 m, in steps of 1 m
■ Order key
KV12S0 - -
A B
su
bj
ec
t t
o
te
ch
ni
ca
l a
lt
er
at
io
n
●
 2
01
7/
05
/1
5
●
 1
1:
21
 ●
 K
Scope of delivery: KV12S0
44444..333333
Appendix
Table of contents 81
4 product index | 4.3 Appendix www.siko-global.com
4.3
4.3 | Appendix
Overview of IP protection classes 82
4.4 | Product index, contact information 85
4.0 | Overview 3
4.1 | Actuators 9
4.2 | Accessories 55
4.0
4.1
4.2
4.4
Appendix
Overview of IP protection classes82
4 product index | 4.3 Appendix www.siko-global.com
4.3
Protection classes according to DIN EN 60529
IP . .
Touch and foreign bodies protection
!!! 0 No protection.